

## City of Pittsburgh

510 City-County Building 414 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219

## Legislation Details

File #: 2004-0017 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed Finally

File created: 1/13/2004 In control: Committee on General Services, Technology & the

Arts

On agenda: Final action: 12/2/2004

Enactment date: 12/2/2004 Enactment #: 592

**Effective date:** 12/10/2004

Title: Resolution providing for an Agreement or Agreements and a Lease or Leases by and between the

City of Pittsburgh ("City") and First Vehicle Services ("First Vehicle"), pursuant to which First Vehicle

will furnish all work and services needed to manage and maintain the City's vehicle fleet.

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS

Code sections:

**Attachments:** 1. 2004-0017.doc

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/10/2004	1	Mayor	Signed by the Mayor	
12/2/2004	1	City Council	Passed Finally	Pass
11/23/2004	1	Committee on General Services, Technology & the Arts	AMENDED	Fail
11/23/2004	1	Committee on General Services, Technology & the Arts	AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDED	Pass
2/17/2004	1	Committee on Hearings	Public Hearing Held	
1/30/2004	1	Committee on Hearings	Public Hearing Scheduled	
1/21/2004	1	Committee on General Services, Technology & the Arts	Held for Cablecast Public Hearing	Pass
1/13/2004	1	City Council	Read and referred	